Hand Control
HD
HD handset has up to 8 buttons, compatible
with many MOTECK furniture application
control boxes.
1
Product Data Sheet

reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2023 Oct. MOTECK. MO-T-0001 Version: 2.2
Ordering Key
Button
02: 2 buttons
04: 4 buttons
06: 6 buttons
08: 8 buttons
Number of motor
1: 1 motor
2: 2 motors
3: 3 motors
4: 4 motors
Accessory 3: 30mm hook (standard)
5: 50mm hook
HD - 04 - 2 - 0  B 3 0 8
Reserved 0
Panel artwork code A~Q: (Refer to Standard Panel Artwork)